



LETTER OF CONSENT FROM THE JOINT A/C HOLDERS (For Retail Customers) (PsbOnline Form R–II)

The Manager, Punjab & Sind Bank			Date:	
Dear S	Sir,			
REG:	Consent		ation for Registration for PsbOnline Services submitted	l by
		ersigned hereby declare	that we are holding the following Accounts v , who is the First Joint Holder for these Acco	
SNo.	Br.Code	Account No.(14 Digits)	Name of All Joint A/c Holders(including First Holder)	Mode of Operation
			1.	
			2.	
			3	
			1.	
			2.	
			3.	
		that the said First Joint Ho	older has submitted an Application for availing PsbOnline ccount(s).	e Internet Banking Services from
			plication and also authorize to the First Joint Account ally through PsbOnline Internet Banking Services offered by	
	ng Services		/We have read and understood the Terms & Conditions the Bank's website www.psbindia.com and that I/We agree	
Bank,			o revoke the above authorization, I/We shall issue a letter office in this regard. I/We agree that until fifteen days after hall hold good.	
A/c N	0	Signatures and N	Names of the Joint Holders (other than the First Joint E A/c No	
1.			1.	
2.			2.	
3.			3.	